precision technology-in action
Power ful Par tners®
ENDO-MATE TC & TASKAL WIZARD FROM NSK
MULTI-PURPOSE CORDLESS HANDPIECES
TC
TC
Endodontics
MODEL ORDER CODE
TEP-F Y110-023
• 90˚ reciprocating action  • 1:1 Drive
• Push button chuck
• For endodontic hand files
MODEL ORDER CODE
TEQ-F Y110-024
• 90˚ reciprocating action  • 1:1 Drive
• Push button chuck
• For CA endodontic files (ø2.35)
MODEL ORDER CODE
VM-F Y110-025
• Vertical reciprocating action
• 1:1 Drive  • Push button chuck
• For endodontic hand files
MODEL ORDER CODE
ARS-F4R Y110-017
• Prophy head  • For screw-in cups
• 4:1 Reduction
MODEL ORDER CODE
NAC-F4R Y110-020
• Prophy head  • 4:1 Reduction
• Latch type  • For CA bur (ø2.35)
MODEL ORDER CODE
ARK-F4R Y110-022
• Prophy head  • For snap-on cups
• 4:1 Reduction
MODEL ORDER CODE
TEQ-F4R Y110-030
• Prophy head  • 90˚ reciprocating action
• 4:1 Reduction  • Push button chuck
• For CA bur (ø2.35)
MODEL ORDER CODE
EVA-F Y110-016
• For Eva tips  • Vertical Reciprocating
• 1:1 Drive
MODEL ORDER CODE
PR-F H209